1998 Gross Operating Revenue — Natural Gas

UTILITY

BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY

ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, SEAGULL
ENERGY CORPORATION

FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN
ECLIPSE, LLC

NORGASCO, INC.

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

> $5,000,000
$1,500,000 > $5,000,000
$500,000 = $1,500,000
< $500,000

o0 w>

CLASS*

A
A

NET PLANT

$7,759,912
$165,351,425

$4,562,702

$2,083,287
$179,757,326

GROSS
REVENUE
$5,337,169

$93,592,155
$52,283

$1,884,145
$100,865,752

NET INCOME CUSTOMERS

$2,811,323
$12,744,184

$356,098

$511,243
$15,710,652

1
98,114

35

70
98,220



