## 1998 Gross Operating Revenue – Natural Gas

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$7,759,912	\$5,337,169	\$2,811,323	1
ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, SEAGULL ENERGY CORPORATION	Α	\$165,351,425	\$93,592,155	\$12,744,184	98,114
FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN ECLIPSE, LLC	D	\$4,562,702	\$52,283	\$356,098	35
NORGASCO, INC.	В	\$2,083,287	\$1,884,145	\$511,243	70
TOTAL	-	\$179,757,326	\$100,865,752	\$15,710,652	98,220

*CLASS	DESCRIPTION

Α	≥ \$5,000,000
В	\$1,500,000 > \$5,000,000
С	\$500,000 ≥ \$1,500,000
D	< \$500,000